4/15/24, 1:54 PM

SEARCH RESULTS

84 Presentations for partial course control number: "31725"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN F

2980-31725-23-003
2200-31725-23-006
2310-31725-23-007

2970-31725-23-004
4410-31725-23-007
1461-31725-23-015
1820-31725-23-006
2060-31725-23-007
3010-31725-23-003
2200-31725-23-007
3550-31725-23-004
2980-31725-23-004
4410-31725-23-010
2310-31725-23-008
1461-31725-23-016
4410-31725-23-008
1461-31725-24-001
2060-31725-24-001
2540-31725-24-001
4410-31725-24-002
2330-31725-24-001
2540-31725-24-002
1461-31725-24-002
2060-31725-24-002

3010-31725-24-001

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchMap.aspx?ccn=31725&pageld=3&includeSelfPaced=True&MAC=xJNjTy4eO0s9e3W%2bo9GUwWBLUi1g#ListSecti...

COURSE TITLE ¥

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER

DATES &
03/18/2024
04/08/2024
Start Date: 04/08/2024

The purpose of this course is to train newly appointed Field Training End Date: 04/12/2024

Officers (FTO). The FTO's will receive training on goals, objectives,
expectations, functions and roles of the FTO. They will also receive
training on leadership, ethics, teaching and training skills
development, competency in writing evaluations, intervention,
remediation, test and scenario development, legal and liability
issues, case studies, mental health crisis intervention and driving

issues/driving safety.

CPT: Yes

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $209.00

To register, contact the presenter:
SACRAMENTO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER

04/29/2024
04/29/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/13/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/17/2024
06/24/2024
06/24/2024
07/08/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
08/12/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024

California POST Course Catalog

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

First 4 123 4 P Last

COURSE LOCATION P HOURS ¥

WINDSOR
RIVERSIDE
CARMICHAEL

40
40
40

SACRAMENTO COUNTY
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
1000 RIVER WALK WAY
CARMICHAEL 95608

(916) 876-7457

MC CLELLAN
WHITTIER

SAN DIEGO
WHITTIER
ORANGE
LOMPOC
RIVERSIDE
FRESNO
WINDSOR
WHITTIER
CARMICHAEL
SAN LUIS OBISPO
WHITTIER
ROHNERT PARK
ORANGE

SAN JOSE
WHITTIER

SAN BERNARDINO
SAN JOSE
BELMONT
ORANGE
LOMPOC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

12


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnAdvancedSearch2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnNewSearch','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnFirst2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page4','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast2','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div2980-31725-23-003', 'tr2980-31725-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-31725-23-006', 'tr2200-31725-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2310-31725-23-007', 'tr2310-31725-23-007');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=2310-31725-23-007&crsTitle=FIELD%20TRAINING%20OFFICER&pageId=8&MAC=h2WkDkNJRmK1irvWpMP2zWDywnE
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1000%20RIVER%20WALK%20WAY+CARMICHAEL+95608
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1000%20RIVER%20WALK%20WAY+CARMICHAEL+95608
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31725-23-004', 'tr2970-31725-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31725-23-007', 'tr4410-31725-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31725-23-015', 'tr1461-31725-23-015');
javascript:switchViews('div1820-31725-23-006', 'tr1820-31725-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31725-23-007', 'tr2060-31725-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-31725-23-003', 'tr3010-31725-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-31725-23-007', 'tr2200-31725-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div3550-31725-23-004', 'tr3550-31725-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2980-31725-23-004', 'tr2980-31725-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31725-23-010', 'tr4410-31725-23-010');
javascript:switchViews('div2310-31725-23-008', 'tr2310-31725-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31725-23-016', 'tr1461-31725-23-016');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31725-23-008', 'tr4410-31725-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31725-24-001', 'tr1461-31725-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31725-24-001', 'tr2060-31725-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2540-31725-24-001', 'tr2540-31725-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31725-24-002', 'tr4410-31725-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-31725-24-001', 'tr2330-31725-24-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2540-31725-24-002', 'tr2540-31725-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31725-24-002', 'tr1461-31725-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31725-24-002', 'tr2060-31725-24-002');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-31725-24-001', 'tr3010-31725-24-001');
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

4/15/24, 1:54 PM California POST Course Catalog

2970-31725-24-001 FIELD TRAINING OFFICER 09/30/2024 MC CLELLAN 40

First 4 1234 WP Last

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchMap.aspx?ccn=31725&pageld=3&includeSelfPaced=True&MAC=xJNjTy4eOs9e3W%2bo9GUWWBLUi1g#ListSecti...  2/2


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnFirst','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage4','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast','')
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31725-24-001', 'tr2970-31725-24-001');
https://post.ca.gov/
https://lp.post.ca.gov/
https://edinet.post.ca.gov/logon.aspx

