

### SEARCH RESULTS

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

84 Presentations for partial course control number: "31725"

First < 1 2 3 4 > Last

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN	COURSE TITLE	DATES	COURSE LOCATION	HOURS
2980-31725-23-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	03/18/2024	WINDSOR	40
2200-31725-23-006	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	04/08/2024	RIVERSIDE	40
2310-31725-23-007	<b>FIELD TRAINING OFFICER</b> The purpose of this course is to train newly appointed Field Training Officers (FTO). The FTO's will receive training on goals, objectives, expectations, functions and roles of the FTO. They will also receive training on leadership, ethics, teaching and training skills development, competency in writing evaluations, intervention, remediation, test and scenario development, legal and liability issues, case studies, mental health crisis intervention and driving issues/driving safety.  <b>CPT:</b> Yes <b>Plan:</b> IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement <b>Cost:</b> Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$209.00  <b>To register, contact the presenter:</b> <b>SACRAMENTO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT</b>	Start Date: <b>04/08/2024</b> End Date: <b>04/12/2024</b>	<b>CARMICHAEL</b>  SACRAMENTO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT <b>1000 RIVER WALK WAY</b> <b>CARMICHAEL 95608</b> (916) 876-7457	40
2970-31725-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	04/29/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
4410-31725-23-007	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	04/29/2024	WHITTIER	40
1461-31725-23-015	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	05/06/2024	SAN DIEGO	40
1820-31725-23-006	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	05/06/2024	WHITTIER	40
2060-31725-23-007	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	05/06/2024	ORANGE	40
3010-31725-23-003	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	05/13/2024	LOMPOC	40
2200-31725-23-007	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/03/2024	RIVERSIDE	40
3550-31725-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/03/2024	FRESNO	40
2980-31725-23-004	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/10/2024	WINDSOR	40
4410-31725-23-010	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/10/2024	WHITTIER	40
2310-31725-23-008	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/17/2024	CARMICHAEL	40
1461-31725-23-016	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/24/2024	SAN LUIS OBISPO	40
4410-31725-23-008	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	06/24/2024	WHITTIER	40
1461-31725-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	07/08/2024	ROHNERT PARK	40
2060-31725-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	07/15/2024	ORANGE	40
2540-31725-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	07/15/2024	SAN JOSE	40
4410-31725-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	08/12/2024	WHITTIER	40
2330-31725-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	08/19/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	40
2540-31725-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	08/19/2024	SAN JOSE	40
1461-31725-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	09/23/2024	BELMONT	40
2060-31725-24-002	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	09/23/2024	ORANGE	40
3010-31725-24-001	FIELD TRAINING OFFICER	09/23/2024	LOMPOC	40

---

[POST WEBSITE](#) | [LEARNING PORTAL](#) | [EDI](#)